FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). 98736 ol_mgg_Page 5619 @ WARRANTY DEED KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ACLEIC A NEVADA CONPORATION, ENPORATION, hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by FRANCISCOR, SUAREZ

the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-pertaining, situated in the County of KLAMATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

YARCEL 16, BLOCK 53 KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES 15 ADDITION, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and that and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrance. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 8483.98

"However the actual consideration consists of or includes other property of value given or promised which is he whole consideration (indicate which) of The sentence between the sympols (, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisio

	this instrument this 11 H day of MARCH
it a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	and sear any sear anised by the otheres, duly authorized thereto by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE L USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACCUUDING THE ACCEP	AND W.V. TADPA DAVIER CONTRACT
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	THE
STATE OF OREGON,	CAL.
County of	STATE OF CHECON, County of LOA ANGELES) ss.
, 19	Personally appeared WillLitter V. TROPP and
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn
e orsonany uppeared me above named	each lor himsell and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
	president and that the latter is the
and anti	ACIEC SERVICE Componation
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the sedi dilixed to the torodoing and the sed
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	
Before me:	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors and sealed by be- them acknowledged said instrument to be identified of the sealed by be-
(OFFICIAL	Polore and deeds and the new round and deeds and
SEAL)	Multenles SE SE AND FICH
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon CALIC, Quint SEAS
My commission expires:	$\frac{M_{UU}tt_{n,l,c,2}}{Notary Public for Question CALIFORNIAMy commission expires: 3-27-91$
	3-27-91 Where wird by a comparison of the second
KEAIVEST JUC 1	OFFICIAL SEAL
438 Sycamore Ko	
SM CAL 90402	TELL Notary Public-California D
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	LOS ÁNGELES COUNTY
FRANK SILADEZ	My Comm. Exp. Mar. 27, 1991
749 N. PALMETTO #C	I certify that the within instru-
CNTANIA CAP DITIO	ment was received for record on the
CNTARLO, CAR. 91762	4th. day of
After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED at 10:11 o'clock AM., and recorded
FRANK SUAREZ	For in book/reel/volume NoM89 on
749 N. PALLETTO #C	RECORDER'S USE Dage
OLD AQUE CAR GOLD	ment/microfilm/reception No. 98736.
OMARIO, CAR. 91762	Record of Deeds of said county.
Intil a chonce is requested at the set	Witness my hand and seal of
Intil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addres	county affixed.
	Free laws Dist 1
-	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Fee \$8.00

By Qaulin Mullande Deputy

9.00

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

 \square -----

H 00 00